
2017 NPC SLC Championships Final Results
Class: BB ‐ Teen Men
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Patrick Bash 1

Class: BB ‐ Masters Men 45
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ben Harman 2

Class: BB ‐ Masters Men 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ben Wilson 8

2 Uriah Mark 20

3 Crawl Joseph 3

Class: BB ‐ Novice Lightweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Crawl Joseph 3

Class: BB ‐ Novice Heavyweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ben Harman 21 Ben Harman 2

2 Trevor Malley 9

Class: BB ‐ Wheelchair
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Dustin Shillcox 6

Class: BB ‐ Open Lightweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jod Booker 5

Class: BB ‐ Open Middleweight
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Ben Wilson 8

2 Ben Harman 2

3 Crawl Joseph 3

Class: BB ‐ Open Light Heavy
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jeremy Yearsley 18

2 Uriah Mark 20

Class: BB ‐ Open Heavyweight
Placing Name Comp No.g p

1 Vincent Stafford 7



18

Class: Classic Phys Masters 45
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Douglas Reich 12

Class: Classic Phys Masters 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Douglas Reich 12

Class: Classic Phys True Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jared Lynton 30

2 Colton Mitchell 10

3 Nick Adams 14

4 Christopher Castona 16

Class: Classic Physique Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jared Lynton 30

Overall Open Men BB
Jeremy Yearsley

2 Christopher Morris 11

Class: Classic Phyisque A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Mark Bettencourt 52

Class: Classic Physique B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Aaron Jeffrey 19

2 Ben Wilson 8

3 Ben Harman 2

4 Christopher Morris 11

Class: Classic Physique C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jared Lynton 30

2 Ike Bennion 15

3 Douglas Reich 12

4 James Shaffer 13

5 Trevor Malley 9



19

Class: Men's Physique Teen
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Bryson Sessions 42

2 Mack Steed 44

3 Dominik Rodriguez 41

Class: Men's Phys Mast 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jared Gomez 51

2 Kendall Skinner 43

3 Daniel Poole 39

4 Chris Ollerton 48

Class: Natural Men's Physique
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jake Kocherhans 29

2 Bryson Sessions 42

Class: Men's Phys True Novice

Overall Classic Men's Phys
Aaron Jeffrey

Class: Men's Phys True Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sean Darger 34

2 Dominik Rodriguez 41

3 Austin Flores 35

4 Bryson Sessions 42

5 Chris Ollerton 48

6 Riley Ostlund 38

7 Joshua Bytendorp 32

Class: Men's Phys Novice A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Arisha Mashayekhi 37

2 Rayce Cabiles 33

3 Jared Gomez 51

4 Sean Darger 34

5 Darryl Evanetich 50

6 Austin Flores 35

7 Daniel Poole 39

Class: Men's Phys Novice B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Colton Turner 53

2 Bryson Sessions 42

3 Kendall Skinner 433 Kendall Skinner 43

4 Mack Steed 44



Class: Men's Phys Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Arisha Mashayekhi 37

2 Rayce Cabiles 33

3 Jared Gomez 51

Class: Men's Phys Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Sean Darger 34

2 Robert Weeks 47

3 Dominik Rodriguez 41

4 Daniel Poole 39

Class: Men's Phys Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jake Kocherhans 29

2 Gabriel Aguilar 31

3 Colton Turner 53

4 Hamid Hassanzadeh 36

5 David Stevens 45

6 Bryson Sessions 42

7 Kendall Skinner 43

8 Ril O tl d 388 Riley Ostlund 38

9 Joshua Bytendorp 32

37

Class: Women's Phys Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jessica Porter 55

Class: Women's Phys Open
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Samantha Herda 56

2 Janee Jones 57

3 Jessica Porter 55

Class: Figure Masters 45
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Jo Lawrence 67

2 Debbie Bird 63

3 Richelle Rein 73

4 Cindy Cree 64

Overall Men's Physique
Arisha Mashayekhi



Class: Figure Masters 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Staci Willis 70

2 Shanna Neff 72

3 Debbie Bird 63

4 Kolina Manusina 61

5 Juliana Walters 69

Class: Natural Figure
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Tiffany Stosich 62

2 Shanna Neff 72

3 Alissa Snyder 71

4 Madysen Hatch 60

5 Kolina Manusina 61

Class: Figure True Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Lacey Yama 59

2 Kolina Manusina 61

3 Juliana Walters 69

Class: Figure Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Lacey Yama 59

2 Emily Harris 66

3 Debbie Bird 63

4 Megan Loveland 68

5 Alexandria Rodriguez 58

6 Juliana Walters 69

Class: Figure Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Lacey Yama 59

2 Richelle Reid 73

3 Cindy Cree 64

4 Minaz Khajah 74

Class: Figure Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Staci Willis 70

2 Anna Cuddie 65

3 Tiffany Stosich 62

4 Shanna Neff 72

5 Juliana Walters 69



Class: Figure Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Emily Harris 66

2 Jo Lawrence 67

3 Debbie Bird 63

4 Alissa Snyder 71

5 Megan Loveland 68

70

Class: Bikini Masters 45
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Monika Lowe 94

2 Paige Kimball 108

Class: Bikini Masters 35
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Holly Barker 80

2 Nancy Fong 106

3 Nichole Kester 115

4 Monnika Lowe 94

Overall Open Figure
Staci Willis

4 Monnika Lowe 94

5 Christina Stoddard 103

6 Kari Poole 100

7 Jeanine Anderson 111

8 Crystal Molen 95

9 Shari Nelson 113

10 Cherie Stater 102

11 Adrienne Moore 112

12 Yongi Shields 77

13 Ashley Pobieglo 99

Class: Natural Bikini
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nancy Fong 106

2 Alexus Martinez 75

3 Yongi Shields 77

4 Rebecca Oaks 76



Class: Bikini True Novice
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Rebecca Chapa 82

2 Morgan Bailey 79

3 kelsey Iversen 89

4 Paige Kimball 108

5 Amira Georges 87

6 Erica Cowley 107

7 Cherie Stater 102

8 Yongi Shields 77

9 Rebecca Oaks 76

10 Ashley Pobieglo 99

Class: Bikini Novice A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Lexi Travis 114

2 Alexus Martinez 75

3 Neyra Rosales 101

4 Andrea Morales 97

5 Cherie Stater 102

6 Maise Wilcox 105

Class: Bikini Novice BClass: Bikini Novice B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Emily Parris 98

2 Rebecca Chapa 82

3 Morgan Bailey 79

4 Crystal Molen 95

5 Talia Johnson 91

6 Paige Kimball 108

7 Gordana Smith 110

8 Shari Nelson 113

Class: Bikini Open A
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Leyla Briggs 81

2 Alexus Martinez 75

3 Kari Poole 100

4 Amira Georges 87

5 Christina Stoddard 103

6 Cherie Stater 102

7 Adrienne Moore 112

8 Rebecca Oaks 76



Class: Bikini Open B
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Brooke Davis 83

2 Jasmine Johnson 90

3 Monika Lowe 94

4 Erica Cowley 107

5 Neyra Rosales 101

Class: Bikini Open C
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Nichole Kester 115

2 Talia Johnson 91

3 Swari Nelson 113

4 Jessie Drage 84

Class: Bikini Open D
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Emily Parris 98

2 Holly Barker 80

3 Clarissa Jones 92

4 Crystal Molen 95

5 Gordana Smith 110

6 A hl P bi l 996 Ashley Pobieglo 99

Class: Bikini Open E
Placing Name Comp No.

1 Rebecca Chapa 82

2 Kelsey Iverson 89

3 Morgan Bailey 79

4 Jeanine Anderson 111

5 Paige Kimball 108

6 Alyssia Weilacher 109

81

Overall Open Bikini
Leyla Briggs


